
Senior UPLGA Championship
Tue. Aug 6, 2024

Player (Gross) - 50-54

Place Player Score

1st Amy Johnson (14) +9

2nd Lisa Harry (12) +24

3rd Wendy Bratonia (16) +28

Player (Gross) - 55-59

Place Player Score

1st Robin Schwarts (10) +13

2nd Mary Jo Stuart (11) +16

3rd Sheila Grazulis (12) +19

4th Cheryl Dykes (15) +19

5th Kristie Markell (14) +20

6th Denise Tapio (20) +20

7th Kate Steider (12) +22

8th Jami Pond (18) +22

9th Heidi Olson (15) +22

10th Mary Kallio (24) +23

11th Amy McKay (18) +23

12th Lori Turri (20) +28

13th Debra Lordson (22) +30



Player (Gross) - 60-64

Place Player Score

1st Barbara Rossi (12) +7

2nd Syd Wells (2) +11

3rd Lori Shea (10) +13

4th Becky Cecconi (10) +15

5th Jean Constantini (13) +17

6th Holly Canull (18) +20

7th Kristine Saint Onge (18) +23

8th Wendy Schuelke (13) +23

9th Marie Bellville (29) +25

10th Michelle Mansfield (17) +30

11th Linda Bouvet (21) +30

12th Darla Kruger (26) +31

13th Deanna Cavedeas (27) +39



Player (Gross) - 65-69

Place Player Score

1st Cathy Shamion (14) +21

2nd Sandra Collins (18) +22

3rd Linda Derocher (22) +24

4th Faith Peterson (26) +28

5th Pam Frankini (17) +29

6th Sally Carlson (20) +30

7th Janet Sbar (27) +30

8th Carol Wegemer (22) +30

9th Julie Roscioli (32) +31

10th Jill Hendren (23) +32

11th Cheryl Melka (31) +36



Player (Gross) - 70-74

Place Player Score

1st Nancy Osier (12) +12

2nd Karen McCorkle (12) +13

3rd Karen Plasier (9) +17

4th Pat Stark (24) +22

5th Vickie Lobeck (23) +25

6th Marian Lindquist (14) +26

7th Judy Cappeart (27) +27

8th Jackie Bruce (30) +31

9th Peggy Koski (24) +32

Player (Gross) - 75-79

Place Player Score

1st Lucille Koskinen (20) +17

2nd Mary Bergman (13) +24

3rd Janet Hruska (20) +24

4th Jane Dickow (28) +27

5th Marie Iverson (16) +31

6th Patty Valiquette (28) +35

7th Vicki Sargent (24) +36

8th Diane Bell (36) +46

9th Jane Leclaire (36) +48



Player (Gross) - 80+

Place Player Score

1st Rosie Spindler (23) +26

2nd Connie Moffat (29) +31

3rd Sharon Pinar (23) +45

Player (Net) - 50-54

Place Player Score

1st Amy Johnson (14) -5

2nd Wendy Bratonia (16) +12

3rd Lisa Harry (12) +12



Player (Net) - 55-59

Place Player Score

1st Mary Kallio (24) -1

2nd Denise Tapio (20) E

3rd Robin Schwarts (10) +3

4th Jami Pond (18) +4

5th Cheryl Dykes (15) +4

6th Amy McKay (18) +5

7th Mary Jo Stuart (11) +5

8th Kristie Markell (14) +6

9th Sheila Grazulis (12) +7

10th Heidi Olson (15) +7

11th Lori Turri (20) +8

12th Debra Lordson (22) +8

13th Kate Steider (12) +10



Player (Net) - 60-64

Place Player Score

1st Barbara Rossi (12) -5

2nd Marie Bellville (29) -4

3rd Holly Canull (18) +2

4th Lori Shea (10) +3

5th Jean Constantini (13) +4

6th Kristine Saint Onge (18) +5

7th Darla Kruger (26) +5

8th Becky Cecconi (10) +5

9th Syd Wells (2) +9

10th Linda Bouvet (21) +9

11th Wendy Schuelke (13) +10

12th Deanna Cavedeas (27) +12

13th Michelle Mansfield (17) +13



Player (Net) - 65-69

Place Player Score

1st Julie Roscioli (32) -1

2nd Linda Derocher (22) +2

3rd Faith Peterson (26) +2

4th Janet Sbar (27) +3

5th Sandra Collins (18) +4

6th Cheryl Melka (31) +5

7th Cathy Shamion (14) +7

8th Carol Wegemer (22) +8

9th Jill Hendren (23) +9

10th Sally Carlson (20) +10

11th Pam Frankini (17) +12



Player (Net) - 70-74

Place Player Score

1st Pat Stark (24) -2

2nd Nancy Osier (12) E

3rd Judy Cappeart (27) E

4th Jackie Bruce (30) +1

5th Karen McCorkle (12) +1

6th Vickie Lobeck (23) +2

7th Karen Plasier (9) +8

8th Peggy Koski (24) +8

9th Marian Lindquist (14) +12

Player (Net) - 75-79

Place Player Score

1st Lucille Koskinen (20) -3

2nd Jane Dickow (28) -1

3rd Janet Hruska (20) +4

4th Patty Valiquette (28) +7

5th Diane Bell (36) +10

6th Mary Bergman (13) +11

7th Jane Leclaire (36) +12

8th Vicki Sargent (24) +12

9th Marie Iverson (16) +15



Player (Net) - 80+

Place Player Score

1st Connie Moffat (29) +2

2nd Rosie Spindler (23) +3

3rd Sharon Pinar (23) +22


